DRINKS
MENU







CQCKTAILS

RASPBERRYLICIOUS

Absolut raspberry vodka, raspberry
liqueur, cranberry juice, fresh lemon
and raspberry syrup

PARADISE INYORKSHIRE 12
Absolut mango vodka, Passod
passionfruit liqueur, cranberry

juice, apple juice and passionfruit puree

CANDY FLOSS MARTINI 12
Rhubarb gin, Apple liqueur, Apple juice,
Lemon juice and Foaming bitters.
Served with candy floss

GINGERBREAD MARTINI 11
Absolut Vanilla, Mozart chocolate
liqueur, Ginger syrup, Pumpkin spiced
puree, double cream and Chocolate
bitters

APPLE PIE MANHATTAN 11
Project 173 Butterscotch Rum,
Butterscotch syrup, Apple Juice

and Rhubarb bitters

BUTTERSCOTCH MARTINI 11
Beefeater Pink gin, Limoncello,

fresh blueberries, blueberry syrup &
lime juice. Topped with lemonade

FIRST FROST 12
Masons Gin, Pomegranate juice,
Winter Spice Syrup, Lemon Juice
and bitters

WINTERS WHISPER 11
Absolut Citron, Peach Liqueur,

Peach Puree, Lime Juice, Peach Bitters.
Topped with Lemonade

LOVE POTION 11
Lychee infused Vodka, Lychee Liqueur,
Strawberry Syrup, Lychee Juice, Lime
Juice and Foaming Bitters

BLUEBERRY & PINEAPPLE 12
TEQUILA SOUR

Jose Gold Tequila, Blueberry Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice and
Foaming Bitters.

MIDNIGHT ROSE 12
Lanique spirit of Rose, St Germain,
Sugar Syrup, Lime and Cranberry Juice.
Topped with Lemonade

STRAWBERRY SOLSTICE 11
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Rumchata
Rum, Coconut milk, Strawberry syrup,
Lime Juice and topped with Strawberry
Cream



CQCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut vanilla vodka, Kahliia
coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup and
a shot of espresso. Choose from
Classic or Salted Caramel

MOJITO 11
Rum, sugar, fresh lime and mint.
Served over crushed ice and topped
with soda. Available flavours:

Classic / Strawberry / Watermelon /
Raspberry / Passionfruit

PORNSTAR MARTINI 12
Absolut vanilla vodka, passionfruit

liqueur, pineapple and passionfruit puree.

Served with a shot of Prosecco

MOCKTAILS

BLUEBERRY NOJITO 6
Blueberry Syrup, Fresh Lime,

Mint and Soda

ORCHARD SOUR 6

Seedlip Grove, Cranberry,
Hibiscus and Lemon

TOMMYS MARGARITA 11
Tequila reposado, Lime juice
and Agave syrup. Served over ice

NEGRONI 11
Gin, Campari, Vermouth.
Perfectly built over ice

DAIQUIRI 11
Rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup.
Choose: Classic / Raspberry /
Strawberry / Passionfruit

COSMOPOLITAN 11
Citron Vodka, Cointreau, fresh
lime juice and cranberry juice

LYCHEE & 6
PASSIONFRUIT COOLER

Passionfruit, Lychee Juice,
Lime, Grenadine and topped
with Lemonade



WHITE

TASTING GUIDE 1 >3 ~5

ry Sweet

WHITE WINE -

Glass  Carafe Bottle

LANGUORE BLANCO /ialy [2][vc] 7 18 26
Tropical Fruit, Citrus, Floral

2 LUA NOVA VINHO VERDE Poriugal [1][vc] 7.5 20 29
Light Spritz, Citrus, Melon

OMBRELLINO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO Iialy [1][vc] 8.5 22 31
Fresh, Lemon, Ripe Pear

ECLAT DE MER SAUVIGNON BLANC France [1][va] 32
Citrus, White Flowers, Herbaceous

TERRA VEGA GRAN RESERVA CHARDONNAY Clile [3] 9 24 34
Rich, Vanilla, Toasty

MOZZAFIATO FALANGHINA Tialy [2][ve] 36
Smooth, Citrus, Stone Fruit

FEUDO ANTICO PECORINO Tl1aly [1] 37
Lemon, Green Apple, Melon

FINGER POST SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand [1] 9.75 26 38

Tropical, Passionfruit, Citrus

- ROBERTO SAROTTO GAVI DI GAVI DOCG Iialy [2][vc] 10.5 30 43
Rounded, Peach, Floral

GHOST IN THE MACHINE CHENIN BLANC South Africa [2][vG] 45
Smokey, Almond, Creamy

-~ HENRI EHRHART ELEMENT TERRE RIESLING France [1] 49
Aromatic, Citrus, Minerality

MARCARINI ROERO ARNEIS Jialy [2][ve] 54
Stone Fruit, Acacia Flower, Honey

DOMAINE PASSY LE CLOU CHABLIS France [1][va] 62
Green Apple, Stone Fruit, Minerally

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand [1] 66

Elegant, Tropical, Passionfruit

- LUCIA RECOMMENDS [V] - VEGETARIAN |[VG] - VEGAN
GLASS - 175ML | CARAFE - 500ML



WHITE RED

TASTING GUIDE 1-3 -5 A<C<E

Dry Sweet Light Full

RED WINE -

Glass Carafe Bottle

LANGUORE ROSSO Iialy [B][VC] 7 18 26
Light, Red Cherry, Raspberry

CRESCENDO MERLOT Iialy [C] 8.25 20 29
Smooth, Rounded, Red Plum

BEAUTE DU SUD MALBEC France [C][VG] 32
Bright, Red Fruit, Herbaceous

UNDER THE SYCAMORE SHIRAZ Australia [D] 36
Ripe, Black Fruit, Sweet Spice

MOZZAFIATO PRIMITIVO Iialy [E][VG] 9.75 26 38

Rich, Dark Fruit, Prune

<~ MASCIARELLI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO Iialy [C] 10.25 28 40
Complex, Red Plum, Spicy

QUID PRO QUO MALBEC Argentina [D][VG] 10.5 29 42
Full Bodied, Black Fruit, Cedar

<" VALIANO ORGANIC CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG Iialy [C][V] 12.5 32 46
elvety, Violets, Wild Berries

TOAST & HONEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON UUSA [C][V] 47
Smooth, Blackcurrent, Vanilla

CANTINA NEGRAR ‘VIGNETI DI ROCCOLO’ AMARONE CLASSICO Jialy [E] 58
Rich, Dried Fruit, Chocolate

<~ ROBERTO SAROTTO BAROLO DOCG Iialy [D][VG] 62
Red Cherry, Sweet Spices, Velvety

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK South Africa [D] 65
Indulgent, Forest Fruit, Coffee

TENUTA SAN GIORGIO ‘UGOLFORTE’ Iialy [D] 65

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Red Cherry, Blueberry, Violet

- LUCIA RECOMMENDS [V] - VEGETARIAN |[VG] - VEGAN
GLASS - 175ML | CARAFE - 500ML



WHITE

TASTING GUIDE 1 >3 ~5

ry Sweet

ROSE WINE

CRESCENDO WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE Italy [4][VG]
Sweet, Strawberry, Red Cherry
OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO DELLE /ialy [1][vG]

VENEZIE ROSE
Delicate, Summer Berries, Minerality

Glass Carafe

825 20

85 21

" TORRE MORA SCALUNERA ETNA ROSATO Italy [2][v] 12.5 32

Expressive, Red Berries, Ripe Peach

HENRI EHRANT PINOT NOIR ROSE France [1]
Raspberries, Cherries, Violets

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE France [1]
Soft, Summer Berries, Refreshing

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE France [1]
Soft, Summer Berries, Refreshing

13.75 38

Bottle

29

30

46
44
55

Magnum

105

SPARKLING \WINE

BEL CANTO PROSECCO Iialy [2][v]
Delicate, Pear, Apple

FIAMMETTA PROSECCO ROSE Italy [2][V]
Refreshing, Red Summer Berries, Floral

/- CASTEL FAGLIA FRANCIACORTA Iialy [1]
White Peach, Pear, Biscuit

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE England [1]
Rounded, Green Apple, Lemon

125ml

8.75

9

11

-

Bottle

37

38

50

62

CIHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV France [1]
Crisp, Balanced, Elegant

MOET & CHANDON ROSE NV France [1]
Fresh, Strawberry, Raspberry

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV France [1]
Ripe, Broiche, Toasty

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV France [1]
Strawberry, Delicate, Floral

< DOM PERIGNON France [1]

Iconic, Stylish, Rich

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL France [1]
Complex, Textured, Quality

- LUCIA RECOMMENDS  [V] - VEGETARIAN
GLASS - 175ML | CARAFE - 500ML

125ml

15

17.5

[VG] - VEGAN

Bottle

76

88

86

125

280

330



DRAUGIHTS & CIDERS

PERONI 330ml - 5.5
CORONA 330ml 5.5
PERONI LIBERA ALCOHOL FREE 330ml 5
VELTINS PILSNER ALCOHOL FREE 330ml 5
BLUE MOON WHITE ALE 330ml 6
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 330ml 6
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 330ml 5
PERONI DRAUGHT 375 6.75
LUCIA LAGER 3.5 6.5
REKORDERLIG s00ml 6.5
Strawberry & Lime / Raspberry & Mango / Wild Berries

MAGNERS 568ml 6.25

DRINKS

COCA-COLA / DIET COKE (DRAUGHT) 3.75 +0.15 FOR COCA COLA)
FIZZY ORANGE / LEMONADE

COCA-COLA / DIET COKE BOTTLE 330ML 3.75 (+0.20 FOR COCA COLA)
FEVER-TREE SPARKLING 275ML 4.85
British Apple / Ginger Beer / Sicilian Lemonade / Raspberry Lemonade

FRUIT JUICES 3.75
Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple / Pomegranate

FEVER-TREE TONICS 3.25

Regular / Slim / Lemon / Elderflower / Mediterranean / Ginger Ale



HOT DRINKS

ORGANIC TEAS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

EARL GREY

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

CAFE AMERICANO
CAFE MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

SGl
3.5
3.65

3.25
3.5
3.5
3.5

DBI

3.85
3.85

3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.75

8.25

Amaretto Coffee / Irish Coffee / Frangelico Coffee / Tia Maria Coffee / Baileys Coffee




SPIRITS

WOODFORD RESERVE
HIGHLAND PARK 12
MACALLAN GOLD
GLENFIDDICH 15
OBAN 14

LAGAVULIN 16
YAMAZAKI 12

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT

Classic / Raspberry / Vanilla / Citrus / Mango / Berry
BELVEDERE

DASH OF SOFT DRINK +1

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICKS
BROCKMANS PREMIUM
SIPSMITH

MASONS YORKSHIRE DRY

MALFY GIN
Original / Pink Grapefruit / Blood Orange / Limone

BEEFEATER PINK
SLINGSBY RHUBARB

BOE VIOLET

FEVER-TREE TONICS + 3.25

Regular / Slim / Lemon / Elderflower / Mediterranean / Ginger Ale

25ml
5.75
5.75
5.75
6.75
9.5
11
18.5

6.5
6.25

6.5

6.75

50ml
9.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
14
14.5
22

10.5
9.5

10.5

9.5
10.5
10
9.75
9.5
10
9.5

9.5
10.25
9.5



SPIRITS

COURVOISIER
HENNESEY VS
HENNESEY XO
HENNESEY PARADIS

DON JULIO RESPOSADO
TEQUILA ROSE

CAZCABEL HONEY TEQUILA
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA

KRAKEN

HAVANA CLUB 7
BACARDI BLANCA
SAILOR JERRY’S SPICED
DASH OF SOFT DRINK +1

8.5
14
45

5.5
5.75

5.75
5.75
5.75

9.5
11.5
22
80

9.25
9.5
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